Foodservice Division: Phone 800-441-8440
MHC/Retail Display Divisions: Phone 800-637-5100
EG20.15 Rev. 10/14
Catalog Specification Sheet N
o.
EG
20.15
Stainless Steel Fabricated Sinks—

Phone: 302-653-3000 • Fax: 302-653-2065
EG
20
.1
5
FRONT VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Note: Model #S16-20-3-18 shown)
TOP VIEW
Sink with One Compartment
Sinks with Two Compartments
Sinks with Three Compartments
bowl dimensions drainboard overall dimensions
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S16-20-3-18R 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 891⁄2˝ 2273
S16-20-3-18L 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 891⁄2˝ 2273
S16-20-3-18 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 103˝ 2616
S16-20-3-24R 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 951⁄2˝ 2426
S16-20-3-24L 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 951⁄2˝ 2426
S16-20-3-24 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 24˝ 610 27˝ 686 115˝ 2921
S16-28-3-18* 28˝ 711 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 35˝ 889 103˝ 2616
bowl dimensions drainboard overall dimensions
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S16-20-2-18R 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715
S16-20-2-18L 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 1 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 671⁄2˝ 1715
S16-20-2-18 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 2 18˝ 457 27˝ 686 81˝ 2057
bowl dimensions drainboard overall dimensions
width length length width length
model # in. mm in. mm quantity in. mm in. mm in. mm
S16-20-1 20˝ 508 20˝ 508 0 - 27˝ 686 29˝ 737
* #S16-28-3-18 features two sets of faucet holes.